SIP CLASSIC

Reduce cost, increase flexibility. Our SIP solution is perfect for businesses looking to increase the reliability of their business telephone systems. Ease the financial burden associated with traditional telephony by utilising your data network and enhance your customers experience with high definition audio.

Call Plan	Sip Channels	Intra Account	Local & National Calls	Calls to Mobiles	Calls to 13/1300	Requirements
	Per Month	Per Call	Per Call	Per Minute	Per Call	
SIP Single	\$9.90	Free	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.40	Single Number per Channel. No DID
SIP Value	\$39.90	Free	Free	Free	Free	Single Number per Channel. Maximum 5 channels. No DID

Things to know

- Prices shown include GST.
- \$0 set up fee on a 12 Month Contract
- \$30 set up fee per channel on a month by month basis
- Calls are charged in 60 second increments
- Where Available, SIP Classic can be provisioned on NBN UNI-V services over NBN Fibre. When Bundled with a Bendigo Telco group NBN Broadband Service, SIP Classic rates apply as stated on the rate card. If the UNI-V service is not bundled with a Bendigo Telco Group NBN Broadband Service, or a Second UNI-V service is required, an additional monthly charge of \$34 applies to the service.
- Early termination charges apply on the 12-month contract option. The ETC is calculated by multiplying the monthly access fees by the number of months remaining on the contract.
- Plans only available over our data services.
- Fees apply for service amendments and for basic, enhanced and value added services.
- Non-standard service features such as origin based routing and customised voice response will incur additional fees.
- Fees apply when porting existing numbers and number ranges.
- SIP Classic services are provisioned with a single number per line. SIP Classic is not compatible with Direct In-Dial services.
- The Support Coverage Window for SIP Classic is 8:30am to 5:30pm Monday to Friday.
- SIP Classic plans are delivered over a Bendigo Telco Group Internet connection. For applicable data access types, please speak to our Representatives.
- An optional Voicemail to Email feature is available for an additional \$3.30 per month. Please speak to our representatives if you would like to enable this feature.
- Paper invoice charge Paper invoices incur a fee of \$2.20 (including GST). Receiving your invoice via email does not incur a charge.

Bendigo Telco Group consists of the following



This is a summary only, details are correct at 1st February 2017. For full terms and conditions please refer to the product terms and conditions a copy of which is available on our websites. All services are supplied in accordance with our Standard Form of Agreement and Acceptable Use Policy, copies of which are available on our websites. You must adhere to these terms when using this service. Bendigo Telco Ltd and its wholly owned subsidiaries trading as Bendigo Telco Group ABN 88 089 782 203.